
MEUSER PARK
SUMMER CONCERT SERIES   

22nd and Northampton Streets
Wilson Borough, Pennsylvania

2017 SCHEDULE

Wilson Area High School Jazz Band

Sunday, May 21  *  6:00 to 8:00 pm

WHS Band Director Jonathon Freidhoff conducts some of Wilson’s finest young 
musicians.  In the event of rain, check the Park for the announcement of a possible rain 
location.

Sunday, May 28  *  Memorial Day Weekend – No Concert

Tower Suite and Friends             

Sunday, June 4  *  6:00 to 8:00 pm

We are honored to welcome this renowned group, including John Richetta, for another 
appearance at Meuser Park.  In the event of rain, check the Park for the announcement of 
a possible rain location.

Riverside Rhythm   

Sunday, June 11  *  6:00 to 8:00 pm 

We discovered this group when they pinch hit during an emergency cancellation.  Now, 
they have become a favorite of many.

JR & the Stampede Band    

Sunday, June 18 *  6:00 to 8:00 pm

This much requested band is back for another year.

Sing for America featuring the Gilbert Family 



Sunday, June 25 *  6:00  to 8:00 pm  
 
Formerly known as “Kids for America”, these fine area young people celebrate the best 
of American music in support of local military families.

No Concert

Sunday, July 2

The Phat Boys  

Sunday, July 9 *  6:00  to 8:00 pm  

Well known around the Valley for over 20 years, this is their second appearance in our 
concert series.  

Nazareth Community Band   

Sunday, July 16  *  6:00 to 8:00 pm

Let’s give a warm welcome to these musical ambassadors from our neighboring 
community to the North.

Caribbean Steel Rhythms

Sunday, July 23    *  6:00 to 8:00 pm

We’re pleased to welcome a new sound to our series - the Lehigh Valley’s only steel 
drums band.  

The Swing Time Dolls

Sunday, July 30

Come out and meet Kim, Jillian and Kristen for an evening of music to remember.
In the event of rain, check the Park for the announcement of a possible rain location.



Hackettstown Community Band 

Sunday, August 6  *  6:00 to 8:00 pm

Welcome back to another local community based band.

Lehigh Valley Italian American Band 

Sunday, August  13 *  6:00 to 8:00 pm

Under the direction of Matt Cascioli, the name says it all.

Easton Municipal Band

Sunday, August 20  * 6:00 pm to 8:00 pm

Let’s welcome one of the Lehigh Valley’s most popular municipal bands.   In the event 
of rain, check the Park for the announcement of a possible rain location.

The Main Street Cruisers  

Sunday, August 27   *  6:00 to 8:00 pm

Wrap up the season with Oldies!  Oldies!  Oldies! In the event of rain, check the Park for 
the announcement of a possible rain location.


